
APPENDIX - VII 



S. No. 

Information about Courses run under distance mode and study centre(s) 
University is not running any study center out of the campus 

01 

Address of the Study centre 

University Campus- Jollang Village 

KAN UNIVS 

GARTAR 

Courses Run 

BA 

M.A. English 
M.A. History 

B.Com 

Appendix 

M.Com 

No. of students 
Enrolled 

552 

62 

18 

491 

xVIl 

39 

93 
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